
MEDICAL

MEDICAL AC/DC POWER SUPPLIES

MEDICAL DC/DC CONVERTERSDC/DC converters
1–60 Watt 2:1 | 4:1
AC/DC power supplies
5–850 Watt
FEATURES

	� IEC/EN/ES 60601-1 
3rd Edition for 2 × MOPP

	� Risk Management ISO 14971
	� IPC-A-610 Class 3 
High Performance Acceptability

	� EMC Emission to IEC 60601-1-2 ed. 4
	� Quality Management ISO 13485
	� 5-year Warranty

STANDARDS AND DIRECTIVES
	� ISO 9001
	� ISO 14001
	� RoHS
	� REACH
	� EMC Acc. EN 55032
	� ErP Directive

Encapsulated
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PERFORMANCE IN WATTS

SIP

SMD

DIP

Metal Enclosure

Open Frame

2 – 3.5 W

2 – 60 W

5 – 65 W

15 – 850 W

40 – 450 W

1 – 2 W

TMF20

TPP65

TRV1M

TPP450

TIM3.5

THM6


